JURA
HDMI 2.1
8K
DESCRIPTION
The NorStone Jura HDMI 2.1 8K cable meets the HDMI 2.1 standard
with 48 Gbps to support 4K UHD streams at up to 120 fps, 8K UHD at
60 fps, as well as various HDR standards, including Dolby Vision. It is
compatible with audio tracks up to 32 channels and the eARC protocol.

Finish Sheath: Gaine flexible Noir
Diameter : 5 mm
PACKAGING
Quantity/box : 1
Type: Aluminium Box / Carton Box (30m)
Dimensions (H x W x D) : 7,5/10/15/20 m : 100 x 170 x 170 mm
          30 m: 74 x 238 x 225 mm
Weight Net/Gross : 7,5 m : 225 g / 530 g
                 10 m : 285 g / 580 g
                 15 m : 410 g / 700 g
                 20 m : 500 g / 830 g
                30 m : 1020 g / 1180 g
CABLE’S LENGTH
Optical
WWW.NORSTONE-DESIGN.COM Features and specifications are subject to change without prior notification Update : 10/02/2022
10 m x1 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K10 / EAN : 3700795184752  x 10 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K10O / EAN : 3700795184882
15 m x1 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K15 / EAN : 3700795184912  x 10 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K15O / EAN : 3700795184929
20 m x1 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K20 / EAN : 3700795184769  x 10 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K20O / EAN : 3700795184899
30 m X1 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K30 / EAN : 3700795184776   x 10 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K30O / EAN : 3700795184905
7,5 m  x1 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K7M5 / EAN : 3700795184745  x 10 : SKU : NORJURHDM8K7M5O / EAN : 3700795184875
DESIGN
SOURCE
20,7mm
43mm